








MANAGING COMMITTEE

Sukhraj Nahar
Nahar Builders & Developers Ltd

Rushi Mehta
Neelyog Builders (P) Ltd.

Romell Group  
Domnic Romell

IMM PAST PRESIDENT

Ajmera Group of Cos.
Bandish Ajmera
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Deshmukh Builders(P) Ltd
Mohan Deshmukh

Kalpataru Constructions
Mofatraj Munot

Ajmera Group of Cos.
Rajnikant S. Ajmera

Hubtown Ltd.
Vyomesh Shah

Gundecha Builders
Paras Gundecha

Acme Housing
Pravin Doshi

Nirmal Life Style
Dharmesh Jain

PAST PRESIDENT

Dosti Realty Ltd.
Deepak Goradia

Mayfair Housing
Nayan A Shah

Marathon Realty Pvt. Ltd.
Mayur Shah

Keystone  Realtors Pvt.Ltd.
Boman. R. Irani

Valor Estate Limited
Shahid Balwa

S D Corporation Pvt. Ltd.
Amit Thacker

Adani Estates Pvt. Ltd.
Jackbastian Nazareth

Mehta Realtors
Jitendra Mehta

Puranik Builders Pvt. Ltd.
Shailesh Puranik

Tridhaatu Realty & Infra Pvt. Ltd.
Pritam Chivukula

Terraform Realty
Nainesh Shah

Neelkanth Group
Mukesh Patel

Prestige Estates Projects Ltd
Tariq Ahmed

Ajmera Group of Cos.
Dhaval Ajmera

Platinum Corp Housing
Development & Infrastructure LLP

Gurminder Singh Seera
Supreme Mega Constructions LLP 

Sunny Bijlani

SENIOR VICE PRESIDENTS

VICE PRESIDENTS

PRESIDENT HON. SECRETARY
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Man Infraconstruction Ltd.
Manan Shah

Dosti Realty Ltd.
Anuj Goradia

Suvidha Lifespaces
Dr. Adv. Harshul Savla

Agami Spaces Pvt. Ltd.
Prashant Khandelwal

Raghav Raj Builders &
Developers LLP

Sudhanshu Agarwal
Romell Group

Ricardo Romell

JT. SECRETARIES

Solidago Group
Jayesh Chauhan

Lalani Group
Hussain Lalani

JT. TREASURER

Veena Developers
Nikunj Sanghavi

TREASURER

MENTORS

Shree Naman Group
Jayesh Shah

Dynamix Group
Vinod Goenka

Suraksha Realty Limited
Vijay Parekh

Lodha Developers Ltd.
Abhishek Lodha

Oberoi Realty Limited
Vikas Oberoi

Man Infraconstruction Ltd.
Parag Shah

Ashar Realtors
Ajay Ashar

Lakhani Builders Pvt. Ltd.
Vijay Lakhani

Naman Group
Naman Shah

M/s. Prajapati Constructions
Ltd.

Raajesh Prajapati

Sanghvi S3 Group
Shailesh Sanghvi

Acme Housing
Munish Doshi

Gajanan Property Developers
Pvt. Ltd.

Parth Mehta
Raymond Ltd. – Realty Division

Harmohan Sahni
Happy Home Group

Of Companies

Umang Kuwadia

Moraj Group
Priya Gurnani

Ashar Realtors
Ayushi Ashar

Rajesh Lifespaces
Pratik Patel

Keystone  Realtors Pvt.Ltd.
Binitha Dalal

Shantistar Builders
Rikhav Shah

Runwal Group
Subodh Runwal

Kalpataru Constructions
Parag Munot

K. Raheja Constructions
Sandeep Raheja

Kanakia Spaces Realty Pvt. Ltd.
Rasesh Kanakia

COMMITTEE MEMBERS
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INVITEE MEMBERS

Nirlon Limited
Rahul Sagar

S. Raheja Realty Pvt. Ltd.
Ramkrishna Raheja

One Avighna AOP
Nishant Agarwal

Nahar Builders Ltd.
Ajay Nahar

Dynamix Group
Jayvardhan Goenka

AUM Developers
Sahil Parikh

Thakkers Group Limited 
Gaurav Thakker

Shree Sai Developers
Abhishek Sharma

NTPL Developers LLP
Harsh Mehta

Ajmera Group of Cos.
Rushi Ajmera Deraiya Realtors Private

Limited

Asif Gani Deraiya
Aurum Realestate Developers

Limited

Srirang Athalye

Viceroy Properties LLP
Cyrus Mody

Fazlani Realtors LLP
Arif Fazlani

SCM Ventures LLP
Chintan Sheth 

Beekalene Fabrics Pvt. Ltd.
Karan Sehgal

PROCUREMENT
CONVENOR

WOMEN'S WING
CHAIRPERSON

YOUTHWING
CONVENOR

Marathon Realty Pvt. Ltd.
Samyag Shah

Ajmera Group of Cos.
Nimish Ajmera Alka Doshi

Acme housing india pvt. Ltd.

Munisuvrat Commercial
Parks LLP

Punit Gosrani

Mayfair Housing
Aditya ShahVicky Oswal

Oswal Realty Mircon Infrastructure LLP
Aditya Mirchandani

Valor Estate Limited
Arshad Balwa
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FOR MORE DETAILS PLEASE CONTACT

Membership
Period

Membership
Fees 18% GST Total

5 years

4 years

3 years

2 years

1 year

500,000 500,000

400,000

300,000

200,000

100,000

72,000

54,000

36,000

18,000

472,000

354,000

236,000

118,000

Inclusive
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